CDT SCHEDULE | 2020-2021
**Changes as of 9/14/20
Fall 2020
Thursday, Aug. 20	CDT Dancer Meeting				
Monday, Aug. 24	Fall Session Begins
Monday, Sept. 7	No Classes – Labor Day
[bookmark: _GoBack]**Sept. 28 – Oct. 3	University Hiatus – Classes held off site or via Zoom
**Oct. 5 – 10		University Hiatus – No Classes
Oct. 11-18		Fall Break – CDT classes WILL be held
Nov. 26-28		No Classes – Thanksgiving Break
**Saturday, Dec. 12	Fall Session Ends

Spring 2021
Monday, Jan. 4	Spring Session Begins
Tuesday, Jan. 5	Summer Camp Enrollment Opens for CDT dancers
Monday, Jan. 18	No Classes – MLK Day
Saturday, Feb. 6	Finale Rehearsal (tentative)			12:30 – 3:00 PM
Monday, Feb. 8	Company Rehearsal (tentative)		4:00 – 8:30 PM
Saturday, Feb. 13	Company Rehearsal (tentative)		12:00 – 4:00 PM
Monday, Feb. 15	No Classes - Presidents’ Day
Thursday, Feb. 18	Company Rehearsal (tentative)		4:00 – 7:15 PM
Saturday, Feb. 20	Company Rehearsal (tentative)		12:00 – 4:00 PM 
February 22 - 27	Capitol Theatre Week	 *See Concert Packet for Dates + Times
**No Studio/Ballet classes held this week.
March 1 – 6		No CDT Classes - CDT Spring Break
March 7 – 14		University Spring Break – CDT classes WILL be held
March 29 – April 3	Spring Break for Schools – CDT classes WILL be held
Monday, April 5	CDT Registration Opens for 2021-2022
Tuesday, April 20	Last Day of Class for C2 + C3
Friday, April 23	CDT Registration Deadline for 2021-2022

Please note that due to COVID, many of our dates are now scheduled tentatively. Please read your CDT eNews to keep up on the latest information and calendaring. 
